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PHARMAUST LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 12/14/2018

Rank

Name

HYBRID HOLDINGS PTY LTD <DARCY FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>
DR ROGER ASTON

LONGBOW CROFT CAPITAL PTY LIMITED

MR GERALD JAMES VAN BLOMMESTIEN + MRS GILLIAN VAN
BLOMMESTEIN <VAN BLOMMESTEIN S/F A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
MR MICHAEL PHILIP EASTERBROOK
OMNIOFFICES PTY LTD

MYALL RESOURCES PTY LTD <MYALL GROUP SUPER FUND A/C>

STRAIGHT LINES CONSULTANCY PTY LTD <STRAIGHT LINES
CONSULT A/C>

MR ROGER BOWMAN

MR PETER HOWELLS

BLACKWOOD COOK PTY LTD <GAVIN BLACKWOOD COOK A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT DRP>

JARMACK HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED <VIP SUPER FUND A/C>

MR JOHN LEWIS YOUNG + MRS SUSAN WENDY YOUNG <MENDIP
HILLS SUPER FUND A/C>

MR DAVID LESLIE NORRIS

MISS RUTH AMANDA STROPPIANA

KOHEN ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

DR PAUL ANTHONY PORTER + DR TI-WAN NG <PORTER FAMILY A/C>

NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED <WRAP SERVICES A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD

Units

12,500,000

10,428,296

5,857,184

5,855,027

2,629,913

2,460,000

2,235,616

2,000,000

2,000,000

1,945,000

1,927,618

1,751,000

1,736,747

1,672,550

1,650,282

1,600,000

1,595,000

1,550,900

1,449,216

1,436,315

64,280,664

134,770,000

% Units

32.29

67.71
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